Automate Fillet, Lap, and Butt Welds with Precision
AUTOMATED WELDING CARRIAGE WITH INTEGRATED WIRE FEEDER
WELDING AND CUTTING
KAT, KBM, MOGGY, KATBAK & SAM are registered trademarks of Gullco Enterprises Limiited SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
trackless welding carriage with wire feeder - 400 Moggy®
Carriage Features
 - Integrated Wire Feeder for
	 Improved	Effiecency	and	Productivity

(See Drawing PK-200-270-07)
TORCH TYPES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
G Gas/Air cooled torch - Binzel, Tregaskiss and Bernard
W Water cooled torch - Binzel, Tregaskiss and Bernard
H Water cooled torch - Dedicated Binzel torch
VOLTAGES*
MODEL INPUT SUPPLY
A 42 VAC
B 115 VAC
C 230 VAC
GM-04-100- -
400 Moggy® Part nuMber configuration
* All above voltage supplies are single phase, 50/60 hz, 100 watts
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
PK-200-035-10 Feed Roll V-groove 0.8 mm + 1.0 mm 2
PK-200-035-12 Feed Roll V-Groove 1.0 mm + 1.2 mm 2
PK-200-035-16 Feed Roll V-Groove 1.2 mm + 1.6 mm 2
PK-200-035-12-K Feed Roll V-Groove 1.0 mm + 1.2 mm Knurled 2
PK-200-035-14-K Feed Roll V-Groove 1.2 mm + 1.4 mm Knurled 2
PK-200-035-20-K Feed Roll V-Groove 1.6 mm + 2.0 mm Knurled 2
wire feeder roll ordering sPecifications
*The 400 MOGGY® has a selection of feeder rolls avaiable for different requirments.
400 MOGGY® comes standard with PK-200-035-12
The 400 MOGGY® is a trackless welding carriage